


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: January 3, 2019
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Emily Lowery and Kristen Martin

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	Suzanne Porter

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	CoC Funding Lead
	Alyce Knaflich




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Chris Berg
	Volunteer & secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Don Killian
	Mobile Crisis – RHA
	dkillian@rhanet.org

	Jackie Antiveros
	BRCHS
	jantiveros@brchs.com

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Gabrielle Kalis
	Safelight
	gabrielle@safelightfamily.org

	Don Killian
	Mobile Crisis
	dkillian@rhanet.org

	Jennifer Nehlse
	Called in
	

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE
	jennifer@safeoftc.org

	James Tanner
	VA
	James.tanner2#va.gov

	Jansen Walker
	IAM
	jwalker@iam-hc.org

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Beth Branagan
	Transylvania Schools
	bbranaga@tcsnc.org

	Shelly Miller
	Transylvania Schools
	smiller@tcsnc.org

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





Page 2 of 2

image1.jpeg




